9:16 PM Harrisburg Men's Chorus

03/116/19 Profit & Loss 2019 Valentine Party
Cash Basis August 1, 2018 through March 16, 2019

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Contributions Income
Sponsorships
Personal

Total Sponsorships
Total Contributions Income

Fundraiser Income
Events

Total Fundraiser Income
Inkind Gifts
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Finance
Fundraiser Expenses

Total Finance

Public Relations
Postage
Printing

Total Public Relations
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Aug 1, '18 - Mar 16, 19

130.00
130.00

130.00

1,386.00

1,386.00
750.00

2,266.00

2,266.00

750.00

750.00

70.60
225.45

296.05

1,046.05

1,219.95

1,219.95

Page 1





