Harrisburg Men's Chorus Profit & Loss 2019 Valentine Party August 1, 2018 through March 16, 2019

	Aug 1, '18 - Mar 16, 19
Ordinary Income/Expense Income Contributions Income Sponsorships Personal	130.00
Total Sponsorships	130.00
Total Contributions Income	130.00
Fundraiser Income Events	1,386.00
Total Fundraiser Income	1,386.00
Inkind Gifts	750.00
Total Income	2,266.00
Gross Profit	2,266.00
Expense Finance Fundraiser Expenses	750.00
Total Finance	750.00
Public Relations Postage Printing	70.60 225.45
Total Public Relations	296.05
Total Expense	1,046.05
Net Ordinary Income	1,219.95
Net Income	1,219.95